PR307 - WOMEN'S POPLIN SUPREME LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

PR307 WOMEN'S POPLIN SUPREME LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./®©

Délka (A)

Sifka pres prsa (B)
Obvod krku

BARVY:

Light Blue

XS
24
66
48
40

24
66.50
50.50

41

24
67
53

42.50

L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

24 24 24 24 12 12
67.50 68 68.50 69 69.50 70
55.50 58 60.50 63 65.50 68

44 45.50 47 48.50 50 51.50

I- 5
PREMIER

POPIS

125 g/m?

Fabric

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Poplin
125gsm

Features

Supreme Poplin

Soft collar styling

Rounded bottom hem
Bust and back darts
Double buttons on the cuff
Modern fit

Easy care

Navrhovana dekorace:
Vysivka, Tepelny lis, Sitotisk
Certifikaty:

HCE R B

Zemé plivodu:

Bangladesh

&8 A S X

6 Dec 2025 05:08:01

Page 1 of 1



	PR307 WOMEN'S POPLIN SUPREME LONG SLEEVE SHIRT
	POPIS
	ROZMĚRY (CM)
	BARVY:

